

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 919 360"><u>CLR No.62 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 360 1358 389"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J (Through V.C.)</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="691 432 1485 595" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="691 432 1358 465">1. None appears for the revisionists.</li><li data-bbox="691 477 1485 555">2. Ms. Gurbani Singh, learned counsel for respondent No.2, appears through V.C.</li><li data-bbox="691 566 1209 595">3. List this matter next week.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1177 647 1485 703" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 10.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 707 772 730">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--