

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 376 916 405"><u>CLR No.62 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 409 1222 445"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 490 1485 819" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 490 1485 568">1. Mr. Shivam Sharma, learned counsel for the revisionists, appears through V.C.<li data-bbox="699 598 1485 714">2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh along with Ms. Gurbani Singh, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="699 743 1485 819">3. List this matter on 06.11.2025 on top of Board. <p data-bbox="1054 896 1485 931" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 934 1318 960" style="text-align: right;">30.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 960 780 985">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--