

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>Urgency application no. 4 of 2025 <u>In</u> <u>CLR No. 62 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. None appears for the parties.2. Urgency application no. 04 of 2025 is rejected.3. List in due course. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.12.2025</p> <p>SKS</p>

--	--	--	--